L21000258310

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300397659273

08,/04, 22--01007--089 **25.00

POZZNOVIL AH 7:3:

A FORCE NOV 2 1 2022

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Lunit	ed I lability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	sitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		FABRICE HERZSTEIN		
			Name of Person	
			Firm Company	
		20803 BISCAYNE BLVD	SUITE 440	
		HM LUXURY LIVING GROUP LLC Name of Lumbel! tability Company rticles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this matter to the following: FABRICE HERZSTEIN Name of Person Firm Company 20803 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 440 Address AVENTURA, FL. 33180 City State and Zip Code FABRICE of MCHCONSULTINGUSALCOM F-mail address, (to be used for future annual report notification) mutation concerning this matter, please call: RZSTEIN 786 785-5000 at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number where the following amount: ag Fee		
		AVENTURA, FL. 33180		
		·	City State and Zip Code	
				ation)
For fur	ther information co	incerning this matter, please cal	1:	
FABR	ICE HERZSTEIN			
_	Name of	Person		Celephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
≡ S2	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Addres Registration S			ion

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

PARED

AHM LUXURY LIVING GROU			2022 NOV IL AH 7: 33
(Name of the Lit	nited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our r lability Company)	14071111
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on JUNF 3 202	TALLAN, OF STATE and assigned
lorida document number 1.21000258310			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo			
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "I muted Liabili	ny Company," the designation	"FLC" or the abbreviation "L.F. C."
nter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE			
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		20803 BISCAYNE BLVI	D, SUITE 440
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	AVENTURA, FL. 33180	
. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office a	ddress on our records, <u>c</u>	nter the name of the new registe
gent and/or the new registered office addr	<u>ess here</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:	MCH CONSUL	TING USA GROUP CORE	
New Registered Office Address:	20803 BISCAY	NE BLVD, SUITE 440	
<u> </u>		Enter Florida street a	ddress
	AVENTURA		, Florida 33180 Zyr Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and , accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	ROSARIO RILCY	20803 BISCAYNE BLVD, SUITE 440	≡ Add
		AVENTURA, FL. 33180	□Remove
			TChange
AMBR CHARLES MAGLO	P.O. BOX 69	⊒Add	
	HARTSDALE, NY, 10530	■Remove	
		\(\sum_C\)hange	
			'JAdd
		_	□Remove
			= Change
			Dadd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			TRemove
			□Change
			□Remove
			_]Change

•	
If amo	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
-	
•	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	-
_	
Effect	ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
(Han eff Note:	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ich Program	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the
ord is til	
	JULY 25 2022
Dated	·
	Signature of a member of authorized tepre colarive of a member
	GUILLAUME K AHUMA

Filing Fee: \$25.00

fullance teamorna



October 31, 2022

FABRICE HERZSTEIN 20803 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 440 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: AHM LUXURY LIVING GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000258310

We have received your document for AHM LUXURY LIVING GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 022A00024354

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II